
 

 

             CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER – U14292JH1975GOI001223 

पत्रकं्र: सीएमपीडीआई/क्षेत्रीय संस्थान-7/समन्वय /2019/E-419364                                                             दिनांक:26.12.2019                    
e-TENDER NOTICE (Re-tender) 

Tenders are invited on-line on the website https://coalindiatenders.gov.in from the eligible bidders including an 

individual, proprietorship firm, partnership firm or company having eligibility to participate as per eligibility criteria 

stipulated in NIT and having Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) issued from any agency authorized by Controller of 

Certifying Authority (CCA), Govt. of India and which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate 

of CCA for the following Goods: 

Description  Estimated Cost 

(in Rs.) 

Earnest Money 

(in Rs.) 

Period of Completion  

Hiring of one (01 no) sedan Vehicle ( Swift 

Dezire/ Honda Amaze / Hyundai Accent or 

Verna / any equivalent)  for local & 

outstation official use for CMPDI RI-VII 

Bhubaneswar 

3,40,000.00 4250.00 01 (One) Year 

Tender Inviting Authority Contact Person 

HOD(Co-ordination), CMPDI RI-VII, Samantapuri, Near 

Gandhi Park, P.O. –R.R.L, Bhubaneswar -751013 

Arunswamy P, Manager (Excavation), CMPDI 

RI-VII, Samantapuri, Near Gandhi Park, P.O. 

–R.R.L, Bhubaneswar -751013, 9438881062. 

2. Time Schedule of Tender : 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date Time 

a. Tender e-Publication date 27.12.2019 11.00 Hours 

b. Document download start date 28.12.2019 11.00 Hours 

c. Document download end date 11.01.2020 11.00 Hours 

d. Bid Submission start date 28.12.2019 11.00 Hours 

e. Bid submission end date 11.01.2020 11.00 Hours 

f. Start date for seeking Clarification on-line 28.12.2019 11.00 Hours 

g. Last date for seeking Clarification on-line 08.01.2020 11.00 Hours 

h. Bid Opening date 13.01.2020 14.00 Hours 

NOTE: End user portal agreement of CIL is applicable for CMPDI also. Joint Venture is not allowed for this tender. 

 

Detailed tender notice & Tender documents including terms and conditions of works shall be available on e-

tendering portal https://coalindiatenders.gov.in and Tender Notice only shall be available at websites 

www.cmpdi.co.in.  

 

          -sd- 

                                                                                                                             दवभागाध्यक्ष(समन्वय) 

सीएमपीडीआई, के्षत्रीय संस्थान-7 

प्रदिदिदप: 

1. RD, CMPDI RI-VII, BBSR (For kind information) 

2. HOD(F), CMPDI RI-VII, BBSR 

3. HOD (E&M), CMPDI RI-VII, BBSR.  

4. Notice Boards CMPDI RI-VII, BBSR. 

5. HOD (Geomatics) CMPDI, RI-VII, Bhubaneswar ( For kind information and for displaying tender 

notice  in CMPDI website)  

6. Dy.Manager (Finance), CMPDI RI-VII, BBSR-(Purchase committee member) 

7. Manager (Excv), CMPDI RI-VII, BBSR-(Purchase committee member) 

   

 

   के्षत्रीय संस्थान-७,सामन्तपुरी, ननकटस्थ गांधीपाकक  ,पो:आर.आर. एल, भुवनेश्वर ७५१०१३  
 

  

Regional Institute VII, Samantapuri, Near Gandhi Park, PO: RRL, Bhubaneswar – 751013  

https://coalindiatenders.gov.in/
http://www.cmpdi.co.in/

